of India'  ublic Sector Undertaking) 
Gondwana Place. Kanke Road, Ranchi - 834 031, Jharkhand (INDIA) 
CORPORATE TbFIJTITI KlUAABB) - LI14242.TH1975G01001223 

General terms and conditions 

The details of Terms & conditions are as under :- 

1. 	Earnest money amounting to Rs. 1,515.00 (Rupees one thousand five hundred fifteen only) 
is to be deposited in the form of Demand Draft/Banker's cheque from any nationalized Bank 
in favour of, CMPDIL, Ranchi should be submitted along with BOQ 

2. 	The minimum eligibility criteria for all the tenders for consideration for award of the contract